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
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa

• 8,750 SF. lot - corner of N College & 
Carla. Zoning is PUD and property is 
currently in the county

• City sewer and water hook ups on 
Carla. A landscaping/tree removal 
business is currently using the lot 

• Great North location for your business! 
Call for your private showing.

5110 N COLLEGE DR $345,000
• 4-plex apartment building is well 

located across from the King Soopers 
shopping plaza

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, fenced yard for 
tenant enjoyment, off-street parking

• Solid rental history, good upside 
potential.  Tenants pay own electric, 
owner pays water, sewer, gas.

4427 PARKVIEW DR  $395,000  

• 5BR, 3BA, 4-car tandem garage w/ 
stunning West views

• Stunning kitchen with Cherry cabinets, 
granite counters

• Full, finished basement with family 
room, theater room.  Stunning!

7702 HAWTHORNE DR $542,000 

under contract!

• Well maintained ranch style townhome 

in north location.  

• This immaculate home has 4 BR, 3 BA, 

2-car garage, large KT & dining, main 

floor laundry, gas FP, AC and more.  

839 VIRGINIA COURT $325,000 

• Gregg Construction new build is an 
awesome floor plan! 3 BR, 2 full BA  
including an incredible en-suite master 
bath. Custom kitchen has lots of 
counter space & large center island. 

• The open concept floor plan is inviting 
and luxurious. All the finishes will be 
custom and high-quality. 

5809 JADE BLUFF $468,000 

under contract!

• Gregg Construction custom home 
in desirable Bluffs Subdivision by 
Anderson Elementary.

• Striking finishes: tile, granite, quality 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances.

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, full 
landscaping with sprinklers, vinyl 
fencing, deck.

5821 JADE BLUFF $495,000 

under contract!
• Fabulous 3.3 acre lot in the desirable 

Alpine Ranch in East Cheyenne. 
• Alpine Ranch offers paved roads, 

common area buffers and nice 
southwesterly views. 

• Underground utilities, natural gas, 
subdivision open space and buffers. 
Build your dream on this great lot!

TR 3, ALPINE RANCH RD $125,000 

NEW LISTING

• 4-plex apartment building is well 
located across from the King Soopers 
shopping plaza

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, fenced yard for 
tenant enjoyment, off-street parking

• Solid rental history, good upside 
potential.  Tenants pay own electric, 
owner pays water, sewer, gas

4517 PARKVIEW DRIVE  $405,000 

NEW LISTING

• Desirable 8-plex in a great East 
location offers eight 1BR, 1BA units

• Hot water heat, 7-units have fireplaces, 
coin-op laundry on site

• Excellent rental history with solid cash 
flow and upside potential on rents

3303 MYERS COURT   $675,000 

NEW LISTING

• Very desirable Dan Gregg Construction 
re-sale in fabulous Rocking Star Ranch.

• Top quality finishes throughout, custom 
kitchen with upgraded cabinets, 
granite, flooring, tile

• 3 BR, 2BA, large3-car finished garage.  
Full brick/steel exterior, gorgeous 
landscaping with Fortress steel fence.

1551 SCENIC RIDGE $494,900  

NEW LISTING

• Very attractive ranch style home offers 
3 BR, 2 BA, and a spacious 2-car garage

• Attractive finishes throughout, volume 
ceilings, open floor plan, hardwood 
floors

• Fenced yard, patio, sprinkler system, 
RV hook up.  Recently painted exterior, 
50-year roof.

1416 MEDLEY LOOP  $285,000 

NEW LISTING

• Stunning new floor plan by Dan Gregg 
Construction offer over 1700SF on 
main level w/ full bsmt

• 3BR, 2BA, finished 3-car garage.  
Custom finishes throughout.

• Extensive windows in LR, stone 
fireplace, custom flooring in all the 
house, covered deck, stunning views!

TBD NORTH RIDGE DR $545,000 
• Exceptional ranch style home with a 

great modern, updated floor plan
• Update kitchen w/ stone counters, 

walk-in pantry, beautiful flooring
• Finished basement w/ 2 spacious BRs, 

family room, bath, flex area.  This home 
is beautiful!

1658 SWING DRIVE  $325,000  

NEW LISTING

• Very nice home with updates in 
Monterey Heights with 4 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, and 1 car garage.  

• The updates include: new windows, 
flooring, new appliances in the updated 
kitchen and more. 

• Immaculate home! Wow!

7409 WINDSOR BLVD. $274,900 

NEW LISTING

• Very nice ranch-style home has 
updated kitchen, baths, vaulted 
ceilings.

• Great North location close to shopping, 
Mylar Park.

• Finished basement offers 2 Flex/BRs, 
BA, family room, large laundry, storage.  

5041 REDMOND ROAD $258,000 
• Wonderful 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage 

home in desirable Crown subdivision 
off East Dell Range.

• Formal DR, open kitchen, FR w/ gas FP, 
wood floors, new carpet throughout.

• Large master with en-suite bath plus 
3 additional bedrooms on 2nd level.  
Fenced yard with deck.

4906 RUBY DRIVE $370,000
SOLD

• Captivating and unique ranch style 
home has over 5,000 sf of living space.

• Ideally situated on 1.6 acres of land 
with many mature trees and shrubs and 
great Western views.

• Gourmet kitchen has beautiful granite 
counters, knotty alder cabinets, gas 
range, double ovens, farm sink.

4215 HILLSIDE DRIVE $499,000 

SOLD

• Dan Gregg Construction’s popular Peak 
plan is now available in The Bluffs. 

• This stunning home offers 4 BR, 3 BA, 
and a large 3-car finished garage. Fully 
finished up and down, 

• Gorgeous kitchen & beautiful baths w/ 
custom cabinets & granite counters. 
Landscaping and vinyl fence included.

5801 JADE BLUFF $477,900
SOLD

• Beautiful 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage ranch 
style home in a great East location

• Attractive finishes throughout 
including recently finished basement

• Great rustic curb appeal with modern 
finishes throughout the inside.  Don’t 
miss this one!

3917 HAYES AVE  $359,000 
SOLD

• Popular Jade floor plan - well 
maintained, w/ stylish finishes, finished 
bsmt, & great yard w/ large patio.  

• 5 BR, 3 BA, 2-car garage, & many 
upgrades include granite counters, tile 
backsplash

• Spacious LR w/ stacked stone FP, wood 
floors in kitchen, dining.  Nice! 

1223 WENDY LANE $435,000 
SOLD

under contract!

SOLD

under contract!
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...and all of the 
beautiful fi nishes 
you expect from 

Frauendienst 
Quality Homes!

Fantastic single family home on smaller home 
sites in beautiful Whitney Ranch just east of 

College Drive and North of Del Range. Gorgeous, 
open designs with great lines and light. Fabulous 

kitchen layout, beautiful Schroll cabinets, generous 
closet space! 1,326 sqft on the main fl oor, covered 

concrete patio area, spacious 2 car garage.

• 4 lovely exterior elevations available
• Energy effi cient gas fi replace
• Gorgeous quartz countertops
• Central air-conditioning
• Quality vinyl fenced back yards
• Options for basement fi nish

$344,900

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

LARRY
SUTHERLAND

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.1488
kim@cheyennehomes.com

KIM
SUTHERLAND

Schedule a time to see our 
fully complete staged home, 

4716 Gysel Place
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1520 AHRENS AVENUE
Great Bi-level home with plenty of space. 
� is home has 3 bedrooms on mail level & 
2 additional bedrooms in the garden level. 
Master bedroom with a master bath. Patio 
door off  dining area to deck & a large-fenced 
backyard. Garden shed with family room 
w/fi replace, wet bar and a full bath. 2 car 
attached garage. Covered front porch. Cul-
de-sac.  $269,900.00

265 ABBY ROAD

$199,900
3BR | 3 BA |2-car garage

138 ASPEN HIGHLANDS TRL.

$339,000
3BR | 2BA

2015 S. 4TH AVE.

$249,900
2BR | 1BA  | 5-car garage

109 E. 18TH AVENUE

$298,000
Great Investment Property

519 ANGIE STREET
Lovely remodeled home ranch style home. 
Open & inviting fl oor plan. � ree bedrooms 
on main level, master bedroom w/ master 
bathroom.Country kitchen with formal dining 
area. Beautifully fi nished basement with all title 
fl ooring, spacious family room, 4th bedroom & a 
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
Chucker Ridge• Sweetgrass

And many, many other locations
in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all 
new floorplans,  decked out with upgrades 

including 2 x 6 construction! 
• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops 

in kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite 
complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 
• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 

Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 

Absolutely Stunning! 
• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 

and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American 
Home Buyers Protection Plan.

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

ROCK SOLIDROCK SOLID New Construction by New Construction by New Construction by

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS

Now Building in:
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS #  ADDRESS   PRICE  SUBDIVISION
75510  LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LN  $489,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512  LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN  $487,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513  LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LN  $395,000  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75514  LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LN  $425,000  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75515  3640 BLUE FEATHER TR  $417,664  SADDLE RIDGE
75516  3644 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75518  LOT 3 THOMAS RD  $369,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77020  5407 CARMEL DR  $500,507  WHITNEY RANCH
77028  3701 EDISON CT  $420,770  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77029  5411 CARMEL DR  $429,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77508  LOT 3 CARMEL DR  $393,000  WHITNEY RANCH
77509  5505 CARMEL DR  $459,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77512  LOT 5 CARMEL DR  $419,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77514  LOT 6 CARMEL DR  $499,500  WHITNEY RANCH
78452  LOT 12 GOODNIGHT TRL  $299,900  SWEETGRASS
78453  LOT 14 DORAN LANE  $307,900  SWEETGRASS
78465  LOT 2 PHIPPS DR  $349,800  CHUKKER RIDGE
78588  LOT 7 HESS AVE  $369,500  CHUKKER RIDGE
78660  1697 NORTH RIDGE DR  $553,700  ROCKING STAR RANCH
78663  TR 137 NORTH RIDGE DR  $648,300  ROCKING STAR RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

5411 CARMEL
DRIVE

$429,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

77029.mistiewoods.com

2729 LAZY R LANE

$379,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

78197.mistiewoods.com

1632 RAGTIME
DRIVE

$305,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78316.mistiewoods.com

1006 COTTONWOOD 
DRIVE

$254,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78574.mistiewoods.com

LOT 6 BOYCE
AVENUE

$4,000
Lot Size 6,250 SF

78868.mistiewoods.com

6771 HITCHING POST 
LANE

$380,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

mistiewoods.com

1023 HACIENDA
COURT

$173,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78811.mistiewoods.com

501 E 27TH
STREET

$212,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78832.mistiewoods.com

5407 CARMEL 
DRIVE

$500,507
3BR | 3BA | 4-car garage

77020.mistiewoods.com

222 HACIENDA
COURT

$171,500
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78929.mistiewoods.com

3923 HAYES 
AVENUE

$365,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

77611.mistiewoods.com

242 BENT
AVENUE

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

78807.mistiewoods.com

635 WEST DALE
BLVD

$625,000
5BR | 5BA | 4-car garage

78552.mistiewoods.com

1018 HACIENDA
COURT

$173,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78733.mistiewoods.com

TR 137 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$648,300
6BR | 3BA |3-car garage
78663.mistiewoods.com

1697 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$553,700
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

78660.mistiewoods.com

315 E 27TH
STREET

$325,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78623.mistiewoods.com

614 APRICOT
STREET

$285,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

78632.mistiewoods.com

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

$225,000
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Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennehomes.com several acreage lots to choose from!

a brill iant choice in new construction

2395 BRIDGER DRIVE

FULLY COMPLETE! Beauti ful new ranch style in Yellowstone 
North subdivision on 5 acres. Lovely open, bright design, 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, generous 3 car garage.  Fabulous fi nishes including Schroll 
Alder cabinets with gray accents, fabulous solid surface Cambria Quartz 
counters, hardwood fl oors. Unfi nished basement.  $455,000

An easy 10 minute
drive North on 

Yel lowstone Rd!

pppppp
ppppp

This is the one…the one your special Buyer has been waiting for! 
Spectacular all one-level living in this meticulous twin home in the 
beautiful Bluffs! Ranch style design on a slab with brick and steel 
siding. Open design with 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. The oversized 
two car garage has ample room for storage. Cozy in-floor heating 
for those cold winter days. Mature landscaping, beautiful gardens, 

large kitchen island with stunning quartz counter tops and a 
covered porch and patio. Offered at $399,900

An absolutely spectacular home located in Rolling Hills Estates 
completely updated throughout with 4 bedrooms, two baths, and 

a newly built deck!  Cheerful kitchen with stainless appliances,  
all new bamboo flooring, freshly painted inside and out, new tile, 
two fully remodeled bathrooms, and an updated heating system.  
Complete with 2.75 acres to enjoy your horses, chickens or 4-H 

animals.  Don’t miss this home, it won’t last long!

Offered at $365,000

2318 Council Bluff
p

An absolutely spectacular home located in 

p
An absolutely spectacular home located in 

pp
Rolling Hills Estates 

p
1915 Treadway Trl

Under Contract! New Listing!
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You couldn’t ask for much more! Only 15+ minutes from Cheyenne, here you
will fi nd an absolutely beautiful country home styled with the most fascinating
architecture, and boasting upgraded internet infrastructure in the house and 
shop! Hardwood, granite, formal and informal 
dining, o�  ce/den, main fl oor master and 
laundry, theater room, family room with wet 
bar, plus a heated garage with unfi nished bonus 
room  and ¾ bath  above the garage! Includes 
deluxe, insulated RV shop w/attached o�  ce  
and ¾ bath.  Five acres fully-fenced.
$815,000

1491 Road 215 - 5 BR/6 BA

CHARMING HOME IN CAPITAL HEIGHTS! � is home was most recently 
used as in investment property and rented as a duplex with approximately
1,596 Sq. Ft. on the main fl oor and 526 Sq. ft. in the basement apt. However, it 
can also make a wonderful single family home with fi nished basement. Very well 
maintained with many updates! Master bedroom with master bath! Delightful 
kitchen with all appliances! Basement apt is so very comfy and includes kitchen 
with all appliances plus separate outside entrance! Attached 2 car garage! RV 
Parking! Fenced yard with deck! $305,000

3515 Dey Avenue
4 BR/3 BA/ 2 Car Garage

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, zoned 
light industrial South Green 
Highway Frontage, Easy 
Access to I-80 and I-25. 
$495,000

1000 CENTENNIAL DR.
Fantastic updates! New carpet, 
paint, fl ooring & roof! Central 
a/c, master suite w/ walk in 
closets & master bath. Vaulted 
ceiling, kitchen w/ peninsula 
for dining, family room w/ 
gas fi replace, corner lot, deck, 
sprinkler system. $319,900

PENDING
!

You value 
your home...

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 
our licensed professionals will be happy to run a 

free comparative market analysis which will give 
you a professional estimate of your home’s range of 

value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program that’s right on the 

mark!

634.2222
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The informa�on contained in this brochure was taken from
sources believed to be reliable. It is not guranteed. Distances 
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on.
Buyer should verify any material facts.
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c r o w c r e e k w y o . c o m

2051 ZELMA DRIVE • $620,000
Wonderful country living on acreage. Come on out and you too 

will fall in love with views on this home. Enjoy the evening breeze 
on the covered patio that overlooks the rolling hills and mountain 

backdrop. Home features granite counter tops, real hardwood fl oors, 
Jack and Jill bath off the spare basement bedrooms, offi ce and walk-out 

basement just to name a few. Let’s not forget the 40x42 outbuilding!

Only 3 left!

3624 RED FEATHER (MODEL)

3640 RED FEATHER � 3656 RED FEATHER 
OFFERED AT $438,900

Executive Co
 ages
(THE ALPINE)

As the Leader in modern design 
for Cheyenne, we made sure they 
were designed to make every inch 

count. With main fl oor living you will 
absolutely fall in love for the long haul. 

These Homes are priced to sell and 
have all the bells and whistles you 
expect in a CROWCREEK home.
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Charming Avenues 3 BR, 2 BA, 
home. Hardwood fl oors up & 
down, unique niches, newer 
appliances including washer & 
dryer. Large fenced backyard w/ 
alley access, 1 car garage & RV 
Parking.  $269,500

3519 Reed Ave.

4BR, 3BA, 3CAR close-in rural, 2+ 
acres fenced, over 50 mature trees, 
waterfall & pond. Newer kitchen, 
granites, hardwoods, tile, Pela 
windows. Gas fi replace. Barn has 
electricity, water, tack rm, corrals, 
heated shop. $415,000

8914 Braehill Rd

4BR, 3BA, 3CAR close-in rural, 2+ Incredible home w/ gorgeous 
hardwood fl oors, custom tile work, 
granite, solid hardwood doors, & 
hardwood trim. Top-of-the-line 
appliances, awesome custom hood 
over gourmet range/oven. Covered 
patio w/ built-in grill. $525,000

1610 North Ridge Dr.

Incredible home w/ gorgeous 

4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 
acres. Built in 2004 w/ newer 
fl ooring, bath updates, washer & 
dryer included, new light fi xtures, 
brand new roof. All-Steel I Beam 
machine shop w/ electrical and 
separate meter. $347,500

4631 ROAD 207

4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 

NEW PRI
CE!

You value 
your home...

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today 
and one of our licensed professionals 

will be happy to run a free 
comparative market analysis which 
will give you a professional estimate 
of your home’s range of value. If you 
wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program 

that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!

$499,000$499,000

Right in the heart of North Cheyenne. 

Shop with garage-10’ doors. Corner lot 

with great traffi c. Zoned MUB.

NEW PRICE!

* Certifi ed Residential Specialist
* Ninja Certifi ed625 Carlson Street 1714 Maroon Drive

2-story home 
has everything 
you’ll need! 3 BR 
on upper level, 
5-piece master 
bath w/ walk-in 
closet, 3 BA, 2-car 

fi nished garage, stainless steel appliances, 
vaulted ceiling, warm hardwood fl oors, 
large backyard, new deck, central air, & lots 
of storage room. $314,000

1204 E. 23rd Street
Welcome 
home...& bring 
all of your toys! 
This home has 
been remodeled. 
The hardwood 
fl oors have 
been redone, 

the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all 
redone and a 4 plus car heated garage w/ 
room for boats, 4 wheelers... it’s got the 
room you need. $261,234

the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all 

Ultra neat 
vintage red 
brick 4-plex ust 
south of the new 
Blue Federal 
Credit Union. 2-2 
bedroom units, 
2-1 bedroom 
units, 2 car 

garage, brick,newer windows, newer hot 
water heaters, and new membrane roof in 
2019.

$440,000

1820 Fremont Avenue
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WINDMILL
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$115,000
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